1
SURMOUNTTM Schottky Diodes:
Cross-Over Quad Series Ultra-Small 600x600um Surface-Mount Chip
M/A-COM Products
Rev. V3
MADS-002545-1307 Series
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,

changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Circuit Mounting Dimensions ( Inches )
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MADS-002545-1307LG Die in Carrier
MADS-002545-1307LT Tape/Reel
MADS-002545-1307MG Die in Carrier
MADS-002545-1307MT Tape/Reel
MADS-002545-1307HG Die in Carrier
MADS-002545-1307HT Tape/Reel
 0.012
0.012
0.009
0.012